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PRAMAC MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX DEUTSCHLAND

Results and timing service provided by 

3671 m.

Sachsenring

Moto2™

World Championship Classification 30

BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 148 25 7 25 16 25 13 8 25 41
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 141 11 16 16 20 10 25 20 10 132 7 7
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 113 16 11 20 - 20 11 16 16 33 35 28
MIR Joan SPA 95 5 9 13 5 16 16 - 11 204 53 18
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 93 20 13 6 25 - 20 9 0 -5 55 2
BINDER Brad RSA 91 10 - 10 10 7 10 10 9 256 57 2
VIERGE Xavi SPA 79 8 20 - 13 11 7 11 - 97 69 12
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 73 9 6 - 9 13 - 13 13 108 75 6
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 72 0 0 1 6 8 5 25 20 79 76 1
PASINI Mattia ITA 63 13 25 9 11 0 - - 5 -10 85 9
MARINI Luca ITA 43 7 0 3 - - 9 0 8 1611 105 20
LOWES Sam GBR 39 - 3 0 8 3 - 7 7 1112 109 4
LECUONA Iker SPA 32 - 5 11 7 - 3 6 0 013 116 7
CORSI Simone ITA 31 2 0 4 4 2 6 4 1 814 117 1
LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 27 0 1 2 1 4 8 5 6 -15 121 4
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 24 1 8 7 - - 4 0 2 216 124 3
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 23 6 - 8 0 - - - 3 617 125 1
GARDNER Remy AUS 20 4 10 0 - - - 1 0 518 128 3
BARBERA Hector SPA 10 3 0 0 2 5 - - - -19 138 10
FENATI Romano ITA 9 0 0 0 - 9 - - - 020 139 1
VIÑALES Isaac SPA 7 0 2 5 0 - 0 - 0 -21 141 2
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 7 - - - - - - 2 4 122 141 0
MANZI Stefano ITA 6 0 0 - - 6 - - - 023 142 1
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 6 0 0 0 3 0 - 3 - -24 142 0
KENT Danny GBR 4 0 4 - - 0 - 0 - -25 144 2
ROBERTS Joe USA 2 0 0 0 - 0 2 0 0 026 146 2
ODENDAAL Steven RSA 1 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 027 147 1
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 028 147 0
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BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 029 148 1
PONS Edgar SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 - -30 148 0
TUULI Niki FIN 0 - - - - 0 0 - - -31 148 0
GRANADO Eric BRA 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 032 148 0
DANILO Jules FRA 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 -33 148 0
GARZO Hector SPA 0 - - - 0 - 0 - - -34 148 0
TULOVIC Lukas GER 0 - - - 0 0 - - - -35 148 0
FULIGNI Federico ITA 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 036 148 0
CARDELUS Xavi AND 0 - - - 0 0 0 - - 037 148 0
EKKY PRATAMA Dimas INA 0 - - - - - - 0 - -38 148 0
PEROLARI Corentin FRA 0 - - - - 0 - - - -39 148 0
KHAIRUDDIN Zulfahmi MAL 0 0 0 0 - - - - - -40 148 0
TANGRE Cedric FRA 0 - - - - 0 - - - -41 148 0
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PointsConstructor

PointsTeam

Leader Previous

Leader Previous

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 2061 25 25 25 25 25 20 16 25 20

KTM 1532 11 16 16 20 10 25 20 10 2553 53

SPEED UP 763 - 4 1 6 8 5 25 20 7130 77

TECH 3 204 4 10 - - - - 1 - 5186 56

SUTER 65 - - - - 6 - - - -200 14

NTS 26 - - - - - 2 - - -204 4

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

RED BULL KTM AJO 2321 21 16 26 30 17 35 30 19 38

EG 0,0 MARC VDS 2082 21 20 33 5 36 27 16 27 2324 24

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 1913 32 7 28 16 25 22 8 33 2041 17

DYNAVOLT INTACT GP 1524 17 26 - 22 24 7 24 13 1980 39

PONS HP40 1105 23 13 6 27 5 20 11 4 1122 42

ITALTRANS RACING TEAM 906 13 26 11 12 4 8 5 11 -142 20

MB CONVEYORS - SPEED UP 767 - 4 1 6 8 5 25 20 7156 14

SWISS INNOVATIVE INVESTO 718 - 8 11 15 3 3 13 7 11161 5

TASCA RACING SCUDERIA M 319 2 - 4 4 2 6 4 1 8201 40

KIEFER RACING 2410 1 8 7 - - 4 - 2 2208 7

FEDERAL OIL GRESINI MOTO 2311 6 - 8 - - - - 3 6209 1

TECH 3 RACING 2012 4 10 - - - - 1 - 5212 3

MARINELLI SNIPERS TEAM 913 - - - - 9 - - - -223 11
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SAG TEAM 714 - 2 5 - - - - - -225 2

IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA 715 - - - 3 1 - 3 - -225 0

FORWARD RACING TEAM 616 - - - - 6 - - - -226 1

NTS RW RACING GP 317 - - - - - 3 - - -229 3
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